Index
P1 P2-10
BASIC DATA
Product data
Electrical parameter
Accessories
P11-13
WIRING

OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
Profiles
Order Code AC167-AP
Dimension 1000x20.2x20.8mm/
39.37"x0.80"x0.82"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium
Color Silver
1mtr/pcs  aluminium  profile for surface application
Order Code AC167-EP
Dimension 1000x20.2x19.9mm/
39.37"x0.80"x0.78"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium
Color Silver
1mtr/pcs  aluminium  profile for embedded  application
Order Code AC167-CR
Dimension 1000x20.2x20.8mm/
39.37"x0.80"x0.82"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium
Color Silver
1mtr/pcs  curved aluminium  profile for surface application
Min. diameter  for top/side  bending:  600 mm
Order Code AC167-LP
Dimension 1000x20.2x16.6mm/
39.37"x0.80"x0.65"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium
Color Silver
1mtr/pcs  lace aluminium  profile for embeded  application
Order Code AC167-CRL
Dimension 1000x20.2x16.6mm/
39.37"x0.80"x0.65"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium
Color Silver
1mtr/pcs  lace aluminium  profile for embeded  application
Min. diameter  for top bending:  600mm;  Side bending:  1600 mm
Order Code AC167-SCRL
Dimension 1000x20.2x16.6mm/
39.37"x0.80"x0.65"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium
Color Silver
1mtr/pcs  lace aluminium  profile for embeded  application
Min. diameter  for top/side  bending:  600 mm
Order Code AC167-BA
Dimension 1000x20.2x40.8mm/
39.37"x0.80"x1.61"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium
Color Silver
1mtr/pcs  anti glare baffle profile for surface application
Order Code AC167-PC
Dimension 1000x19.5x22.64mm/
39.37"x0.8"x0.65"(LxWxH)
Material PVC
Color Transparent
1mtr/pcs  curved PC profile for surface application
Order Code AC167-CPC
Dimension 1000x19.5x22.64mm/
39.37"x0.8"x0.65"(LxWxH)
Material PVC
Color Transparent
1mtr/pcs  curved PC profile for surface application
Min. diameter  for top/side  bending:  300 mm
AIR · Shaping the Future of True 3D Neon 04
JRLITE® | Website:  www.jrlite.com
Email: info@jrlite.com  | Tel: +86 755 2160 1337
Building  A, Jingchengda  lndustrial  Park, ShiyanStreet,  Shenzhen,  China
Version: JAN. 2026 | Reserve technical  changes  without notice
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
Profiles
Order Code AC167-SGP
Dimension 1000x20.5x21mm/
39.37"x0.81"x0.83"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium  with silicone grooved
Color Silver
1mtr/pcs  aluminium  profile for surface application
Order Code AC167-CSGP
Dimension 1000x20.5x21mm/
39.37"x0.81"x0.83"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium  with silicone grooved
Color Silver
1mtr/pcs  cruved profile for surface application(Only  Side Bend)
Profile  Bracket
Order Code AC167-AMB
Dimension 25.5x15x20.68mm/
1"x0.59"x0.81"(LxWxH)
Material Stainless  steel
Color Silver
1 pcs profile angle mounting  bracket  + 1 screw
Order Code AC167-SET-LA
Dimension 20x25x60mm/
0.79"x0.99"x2.36"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium
Color Silver
1 pcs L shape profile bracket  + 3 screw
Order Code AC167-SET-LC
Dimension 30x17.2x18.15mm/
1.18"x0.68"x0.71"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium
Color Silver & orange
Lifting Clip for Embedded  Profile
Clips
Order Code AC167-MC
Dimension 25x20.2x20.8mm/
0.98"x0.80"x0.82"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium
Color Silver
Each meter led strip needs 4 clips + 4 screws
Tool
Order Code IF-167
Material PC
Color White
Insertion  Fixture for ACE 1617(only  for curved PC profile)
AIR · Shaping the Future of True 3D Neon 05
JRLITE® | Website:  www.jrlite.com
Email: info@jrlite.com  | Tel: +86 755 2160 1337
Building  A, Jingchengda  lndustrial  Park, ShiyanStreet,  Shenzhen,  China
Version: JAN. 2026 | Reserve technical  changes  without notice
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
Cable Entry
Order Code AC167-EC2-F
Dimension 13x18.5x19.5mm/
0.52"x0.73"x0.77"(LxWxH)
Material Silicone
Color Opal
1pcs cap+30cm  Black PVC cable (Front Cable Entry)
Order Code AC167-EC2-S
Dimension 14x19x19mm/
0.55"x0.75"x0.75"(LxWxH)
Material Silicone
Color Opal
1pcs cap+30cm  Black PVC cable (Side Cable Entry)
Order Code AC167-EC2-B
Dimension 14x19x19mm/
0.55"x0.75"x0.75"(LxWxH)
Material Silicone
Color Opal
1pcs cap+30cm  Black PVC cable (Bottom Cable Entry)
Order Code AC167-EC
Dimension 14x19x19mm/
0.55"x0.75"x0.75"(LxWxH)
Material Silicone
Color Opal

Color Silver
1mtr/pcs  aluminium  profile for surface application
Order Code
Dimension
Material
Color
1mtr/pcs  PC profile for surface applicatio
AC023-PCU
1000x12.9x14.42mm/
39.37"x0.51"x0.57"(LxWxH)
PC
Transparent
n
Order Code
Dimension
Material
Color
1mtr/pcs  curved PC profile for surface applicatio
AC023-CPCU
1000x12.9x14.42mm/
39.37"x0.51"x0.57"(LxWxH)
PC
Transparent
n
Order Code AC023-CR
Dimension 500x10.9x10.1mm/
19.69"x0.43"x0.41"(LxWxH)
Material Stainless  steel
Color Silver
1mtr/pcs  curved profile for surface application
Order Code AC023-LP
Dimension 1000x13.4x11.3mm/
39.37"x0.53"x0.45"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium
Color Silver
1mtr/pcs  lace aluminium  profile for embeded  application
Order Code AC023-SP
Dimension 1000x16.1x80mm/
39.37"x0.63"x3.15"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium
Color Silver
1mtr/pcs  skirting profile
Order Code AC023-OCP
Dimension 1000x50.43x22.28mm/
39.37"x1.99"x0.88"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium
Color Silver
1mtr/pcs  outside corner profile
Order Code AC167-PC
Dimension 1000x19.5x22.64mm/
39.37"x0.8"x0.65"(LxWxH)
Material PVC
Color Transparent
1mtr/pcs  inside corner profile
Profiles
Order Code AD0M8A -2
Wire Gauge 0.519mm ²/20AWG
Protection IP67 (Mated)
Material PVC
Color Black/White
1 pair of IP67 Connector  2PIN
AIR · Shaping the Future of True 3D Neon 09
JRLITE® | Website:  www.jrlite.com
Email: info@jrlite.com  | Tel: +86 755 2160 1337
Building  A, Jingchengda  lndustrial  Park, ShiyanStreet,  Shenzhen,  China
Version: JAN. 2026 | Reserve technical  changes  without notice
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
Profile  Bracket
Order Code AC167-AMB
Dimension 25.5x15x20.68mm/
1"x0.59"x0.81"(LxWxH)
Material Stainless  steel
Color Silver
1 pcs profile angle mounting  bracket  + 1 screw
Order Code AC167-SET-LA
Dimension 20x25x60mm/
0.79"x0.99"x2.36"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium
Color Silver
1 pcs L shape profile bracket  + 3 screw
Clips
Order Code AC025-MC
Dimension 25x12.4x12.9mm/
0.98"x0.49"x0.51"(LxWxH)
Material Aluminium
Color Silver
Each meter led strip needs 4 clips + 4 screws
Order Code AC025-SET
Dimension 10.5x7x8.5mm/
0.41"x0.27"x0.33"(LxWxH)
Material Stainless  steel
Color Silver